
Women's Alpine Combined Super-G MON 15 FEB 2021

Start Time 9:45

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 34, Number of NSAs: 18

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

Code Points

Race
Ski

1 17 297910 1991 ITA 1:22.12 0.01CURTONI Elena 0,26 0,00 Head

2 28 6535237 1995 USA 1:22.17 0.06SHIFFRIN Mikaela 1,57 0,72 Atomic

3 5 155763 1995 CZE 1:22.27 0.16LEDECKA Ester 4,18 2,17 Atomic

4 15 516284 1993 SUI 1:22.37 0.26GISIN Michelle 6,79 3,62 Rossignol

5 26 705423 1995 SVK 1:22.51 0.40VLHOVA Petra 10,42 5,65 Rossignol

6 1 425929 1992 NOR 1:22.58 0.47MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 12,24 6,67 Head

7 19 565320 1988 SLO 1:22.78 0.67FERK Marusa 17,40 9,56 Salomon

8 3 299276 1996 ITA 1:23.01 0.90BASSINO Marta 23,31 12,90 Salomon

9 13 56087 1991 AUT 1:23.18 1.07SIEBENHOFER Ramona 27,66 15,36 Fischer

10 4 197641 1995 FRA 1:23.29 1.18GAUCHE Laura 30,46 16,95 Head

11 33 6535791 1997 USA 1:23.44 1.33WRIGHT Isabella 34,27 19,13 Atomic

12 11 56392 1997 AUT 1:23.49 1.38GRITSCH Franziska 35,54 19,85 Head

13 31 435334 1994 POL 1:24.20 2.09GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna 53,37 30,14 Atomic

14 21 45331 1995 AUS 1:24.76 2.65SMALL Greta 67,22 38,26 Atomic

15 25 715171 1999 BIH 1:24.80 2.69MUZAFERIJA Elvedina 68,20 38,84 Atomic

16 24 56253 1995 AUT 1:26.08 3.97HUBER Katharina 99,16 57,38 Fischer

 

DID NOT FINISH SLALOM: 14 competitors

7 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA Rossignol

23 426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff 1998 NOR Head

16 516394 SUTER Jasmina 1995 SUI Stoeckli

20 105269 GAGNON Marie-Michele 1989 CAN Head

10 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN Rossignol

9 516280 HOLDENER Wendy 1993 SUI Head

22 565471 HROVAT Meta 1998 SLO Salomon

6 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI Dynastar

8 56256 RAEDLER Ariane 1995 AUT Head

30 197616 ALPHAND Estelle 1995 SWE Head

32 6536392 HURT A.J. 2000 USA Head

18 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena 1990 SRB Head

14 197860 ROUX Tifany 1997 FRA Dynastar

29 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca 1998 ARG

 

DID NOT FINISH SUPER-G: 3 competitors

2 299630 DELAGO Nadia 1997 ITA Atomic

12 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 1996 USA Atomic

34 285021 SZOLLOS Noa 2003 ISR Kaestle

 

DID NOT START SUPER-G: 1 competitor

27 485941 PLESHKOVA Julia 1997 RSF Head
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Women's Alpine Combined Super-G MON 15 FEB 2021

Start Time 9:45

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 34, Number of NSAs: 18

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

Code Points

Race
Ski

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CRESPO-TRAVESSET Antoni AND
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee VULLIET Jean-Philippe FIS
Chief of Race GOBBO Matteo ITA
Start Referee TOLDO Gabriele ITA
Finish Referee RIZZO Giovanna ITA

Technical Data
Course Name Olympia delle Tofane
Start Altitude 2160m
Finish Altitude 1560m
Vertical Drop 600m
Course Length 2150m
Homologation Number 12852/10/18

Race Information
Course Setter PLATZER Roland SUI
Gates/Turning Gates 40/36
Start Time 9:45

Forerunners:
F1 - SIMONI Federico ITA F2 - MOLTENI Nicolò ITA F3 - ZAZZI Pietro ITA

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -12°C Temperature - Finish: -12°C

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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Women's Alpine Combined Super-G MON 15 FEB 2021

Start Time 9:45

TELEPASS FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

PENALTY CALCULATION SUPER-G

Cortina d'Ampezzo (ITA)

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

FIS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

1 17 297910 CURTONI Elena ITA 15,10

2 28 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA 1,06 1,06 0,72

3 5 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 9,36 9,36 2,17

4 15 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI 15,89

5 26 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 12,72 12,72 5,65

6 1 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 3,32 3,32 6,67

7 19 565320 FERK Marusa SLO 24,92

8 3 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA 4,46 4,46 12,90

9 13 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 14,09

10 4 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA 26,77

Best 10 at Finish 1190F-factor:

DNF 7 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 0,08

2 28 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA 1,06

6 1 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 3,32

8 3 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA 4,46

3 5 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 9,36

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

FIS

Points

Best 5 FIS Points Started

TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 Started (B)

FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

18,28

30,92

28,11

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 =>

Rounded

Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

2,109

2,11

0,00

0,00

2,11

2,11

Legend:

DNF Did not finish
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